
Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion
and challenge about the quality of the products

 Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

www.everdigm.com

Item

Overall length

Overall height

Overall width

Weight

Pin diameter

Operation pressure

Oil flowOil flow

mm

mm

mm

kg

mm

bar

lpmlpm

1,066

522

504

348

80

30 - 350

110 - 20

Unit EQX22
D1

1,066

522

504

342

80

30 - 350

110 - 20

H1
1,066

522

504

348

80

30 - 350

110 - 20

VC1
1,066

522

504

348

80

30 - 350

110 - 20

VC2

EVERDIGM QUICK COUPLER EQX22

Tools that make people move


