

Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion and challenge about the quality of the products



Tools that make people move

EVERDIGM QUICK COUPLER EQX22

ltem	Unit	EQX22				
		D1	H1	VC1	VC2	
Overall length	mm	1,066	1,066	1,066	1,066	
Overall height	mm	522	522	522	522	
Overall width	mm	504	504	504	504	
Weight	kg	348	342	348	348	
Pin diameter	mm	80	80	80	80	
Operation pressure	bar	30 - 350	30 - 350	30 - 350	30 - 350	
Oil flow	lpm	10 - 20	10 - 20	10 - 20	10 - 20	